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WINE BY THE GLASS 

 
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 

 

NV 

NV 

Piper Heidsieck Brut, Champagne, France 

Piper Heidsieck Sauvage Rosé, Champagne, France 

NV 

NV 

Louis Pommery Brut, Hampshire, England 

Louis Pommery Rosé, Hampshire, England 

NV Laurent Perrier ‘La Cuvee’ Brut, Champagne, France 

NV Laurent Perrier Rosé, Champagne, France 

NV Perrier Jouet Blanc de Blanc, Champagne, France 

2023 Wild Idol Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, Rheinhessen, Germany 

 

 
WHITE 175ml 

 

 

 
ROSE 175ml 

 

 

 
RED 175ml 

 

 
 
 

 
A 125ml measure is available on request for wines served by the glass 

125ml 

17.5 

20 

16 

19 

19 

22 

24 

10 

 

2022 Vouvray, Sylvain Gaudron, Loire, France 

2024 Picpoul De Pinet, Roquemoliere, Languedoc, France 

2023 Sancerre ‘Le Petit Broux’, Cave de Sancerre, Loire, France 

2023 Riesling Trocken ‘Kreuznacher’, Anton Finkenauer, Rheingau, Germany 

2024 Pinot Grigio, Puiattino, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 

2024 Chardonnay, Boundary Line, South East, Australia 

 

17 

12 

20 

13 

13 

11 

 

2024 Mirabeau Azure, Côtes de Provence, France 

2024       Embrujo Rosado, Bodegas Verum, Castilla La Mancha, Spain 

 

16 

9 

 

2024   Primitivo, Frisino Legami, Puglia, Italy 

2021   Rioja Crianza ‘Puente de Salceda’, Vina Salceda, Rioja, Spain 

2023   Brouilly, Chermette, Beaujolais, France 

2022   Cotes du Rhone Villages Laudun ‘Luna’, Sinnae, Rhone, France 

2023   Cabernet Sauvignon ‘R Collection’, Raymond Vineyards, California, USA 

2023   Pinot Noir, Hahn, California, USA 

 

14 

11 

19 

12 

16 

15 
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 

 
 
 
 

 
NV 

NV  

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

NV 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
NV 

NV 

NV 

 

 
 
 

 
ROSE WINE 

 

Non Vintage 

Piper Heidsieck, Brut, Champagne, France 

Laurent Perrier, Heritage Brut, Champagne, France 

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, France 

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, West Sussex, England 

Chandon Brut, Mendoza, Valle de Uco, Argentina 

 Louis Pommery, Brut, Hampshire, England 

Nyetimber Demi-Sec, West Sussex, England 

Laurent Perrier, La Cuvée Brut, Champagne, France 

  Perrier Jouet Blanc de Blanc, Champagne, France 

   

102 

180 

195 

105 

76 

90 

105 

100 
146 

 
 

Rosé 

Piper Heidsieck Sauvage Rosé, Champagne 

Laurent Perrier Rosé, Champagne, France 

Louis Pommery Rosé, Hampshire, England 

 

 

115 

126 

112 

 

 

 

2015 

2015 

 

 

Vintage 

Dom Pérignon Brut, Champagne 

Cristal, Louis Roederer, Champagne 

 

 300 

430 

 

 

2024 Azure Rosé , Mirabeau, Provence, France 

2024 Embrujo Rosado, Bodegas Verum, Castilla La Mancha, Spain 

2024 Etoille Rosé, Mirabeau, Provence, France 

2022 La Reserve Rosé, Mirabeau, Provence, France 

 

68 

36 

82 

102 
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WHITE WINE 

 
France 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Italy 

2022 Vouvray, Sylvain Gaufron, Loire 

2019 Riesling, Frederic Emile Trimbach, Alsace 

2023 Sancerre ‘Le Petit Broux’, Cave de Sancerre, Loire 

2022 Bourgogne Blanc, Alain Chavy, Burgundy 

2023 Chablis 1er Cru ‘Vaillons’, Bernard Defaix, Burgundy 

2024 Picpoul De Pinet, Roquemolier, Languedoc 

2024 

2023 

Chardonnay ‘Hautes Pistes’, Aubert and Mathieu, Languedoc 

Premiere Ballerine Blanc Sec, Gascony 

2023 Riseling, Trimbach, Alsace 

2021 Puligny Montrachet Premier Cru La Garenne, Gerard Thomas, Burgundy 

2024 

2023 

Chateau des Gravieres, Gaves, Bordeaux 

Chablis, Domaine de la Motte, Burgundy 

2016 Meursault 1er Cru Les Perrières, Jean-Michel Gaunoux, Burgundy 

  

  

 

71 

190 

81 

86 

111 

50 

55 

36 

75 

360 

50 

76 

280 

 

2023 Cervaro della Sala, Antinori, Tuscany 

2024 Trebbiano/Chardonnay, Fonte della Vigna, Emilia Romagna 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Pinot Grigio, Puiattino, Friuli-Venezia Giulia 

Gavi di Gavi ‘La Minaia’, Nicola Bergaglio, Piemonte 

San Vincenzo, Anselmi, Soave, Veneto 

Pomino Bianco, Frescobaldi, Tuscany 

 

 

210 

36 

55 

61 

63 

70 
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WHITE WINE 

 
Rest of Europe  

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Rest of the World 

 

2023 Grüner Veltliner ‘Löss’ Rabl, Kamtal, Austria 

2023 Riesling Trocken ‘Kreuznacher’ Anton Finkenauer, Rheingau, Germany 

2024 Assyrtiko ‘Monograph’, Gaia, Peloponnese, Greece 

2024 Signus, Quinta da Lixa, Vinho Verda, Portugal 

2024 Albarino, Martin Codax, Rias Baixas, Spain 

2022 

2023 

Verdejo ‘Quintaluna’, Ossian, Castilla y Leon, Spain 

Bacchus Single Estate, New Hall, Essex, UK 

 

 

54 

56 

61 

41 

66 

77 

60 

 

2024 Torrontes Barrel Fermented ‘Signature’ Susana Balbo, Mendoza, Argentina 

2024 

2024 

2023 

2024 

Chardonnay, Boundary Line, South East, Australia 

Viognier, Eco Reserva, Valle Central, Chile 

Sauvignon Blanc, Aquamarine, Marlborough, NZ 

Chenin Blanc, Klein Orangerie, Western Cape, South Africa 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

70 

46 

43 

56 

39 

 

 

 

 

 



RED WINE 
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 Wine 

 

 

France 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Italy 

 

2022 Cotes du Rhone Villages Laudun ‘Luna’, Sinnae, Rhone 

2020 Château des Gravieres, Bordeaux 

2022 Chinon ‘Tradition’, Pierre Sourdais, Loire 

2018 Château Talbot, Saint-Julien Cru Classe, Bordeaux 

2020 Lucter by Chateau de Haute-Serre, Georges Vigouroux, Cahors 

2023 

2023 

Brouilly, Chermette, Beaujolais 

Premiere Ballerine Rouge, Vaucluse 

2021 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Nuiton Beaunoy, Burgundy 

2020 Pommard 1er Cru Epenots, Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy 

2023 Crozes-Hermitage ‘Papillon’, Gilles Robin, Rhone 

2020 Château du Haut Plateau, Montagne St-Émilion, Bordeaux 

2023 

2022 

2021 

2024 

Châteauneuf-du-Pape ‘Les Vallons de la Solitude’, Domaine de la Solitude, Rhone 

Pezat, Chateau Teyssier, Bordeaux 

Immortelle, Cotes de Roussillon 

Merlot, Cuvee 11, Languedoc 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

51 

64 

65 

285 

76 

80 

36 

86 

250 

87 

90 

106 

76 

71 

41 

 

NV Sospiro Rosso d’Italia, Emilia Romagna 

2024 Primitivo, Frisino Legami, Puglia 

2021 Amarone della Valporicella ‘Valpantena’, Bertani, Veneto 

2023 Barbara ‘Briccotondo’, Fontanafredda, Piemonte 

2022 Chianti Classico, Campomaggio, Tuscany 

2015 Amarone Classico, Bertani, Veneto 

2022 

2019 

2024 

Valpolicella Superiore, Arco dei Giovi, Veneto 

Brunello di Montalcino, Il Poggione, Tuscany 

Nero d’Avola ‘Libellula’, Terre di Vita, Sicily 

 

 

 

36 

59 

146 

73 

81 

310 

61 

131 

46 

 



RED WINE 
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 Wine 

 

 

Rest of Europe 

 

 
 
 

 
Rest of the World 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE 

 

2019 Xisto, Roquette and Cazes, Douro Valley, Portugal 

2021 Rioja Crianza, ‘Puente de Salceda’, Vina Salceda, Rioja, Spain 

2022 Humilitat, Massard, Priorat, Spain 

2022 

2022 

Rioja Reserva, ‘Puente de Salceda’, Vina Salceda, Rioja, Spain 

Quinta do Crasto, Douro, Portugal 

 

 

190 

47 

78 

71 

66 

 

NV 

2022 

2023 

2022 

Le Berry, Meinert, Stellenbosch, South Africa 

Pinot Noir, Hahn, California, USA 

Malbec, Deande, Mendoza, Argentina 

Shiraz ‘The Crossing’, Lone Palm, Barossa Valley, Australia 

2021 Zinfandel ‘Old Vine’, Bogle Vineyards, California, USA 

2023 Cabernet Sauvignon ‘R Collection’, Raymond Vineyards, California, USA 

2022 

 

Shiraz-Grenache ‘Renegade’, Ken Forrester, Western Cape, South Africa 

 

 

56 

61 

56 

66 

71 

66 

69 

 

 

2023 Wild Idol Sparkling Wine, Germany 

2021 Wild Idol Sparkling Rose Wine, Germany 

NV Piquant Non Alcoholic White Wine, Wednesday's Domaine, Spain 

NV Sanguine Non Alcoholic Red Wine, Wednesday's Domaine, Spain 

 

60 

60 

45 

45 

 


